



Your donation can make all the difference!

We are a charity and our service to the patient and family is free. WE DEPEND ENTIRELY ON DONATIONS. Every drop counts and each drop is invaluable to PALCARE. Without your financial aid our service will suffer. So, please do fill in the form below and send it to us along with your cheque or draft to the address provided.

Please mail your donations to: THE JIMMY S BILIMORIA FOUNDATION

7C, Trust House, Next to Global Hospital, Dr. E Borges Road, 35 Hospital Avenue, Parel, Mumbai 400012
T: 022-6551 2551 ■ E: palcareindia@gmail.com

THE JIMMY S BILIMORIA FOUNDATION is a

public trust registered under the Maharashtra Public Trust Act 1950 – Registration No: E-31101(Mum). All donations are 50% tax exempt under section 80G of Income Tax Act.

I would like to contribute ₹
(Rupees)
to THE JIMMY S BILIMORIA FOUNDATION . (This is the name on which your payment is to be made)
This donation is in memory of: (Optional).
My donation may be used as specified below:
☐ As the Trustees deem fit ☐ Corpus Fund ☐ Operational Expenses
My cheque No
drawn on Bank
in favour of THE JIMMY S BILIMORIA FOUNDATION is attached
My Name:
My Address (to which our receipt is to be sent):
Tel: